
Zimní šestka
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Antczak Robert 2 Easy Run 1981 A 0:22:33,2

2. Prokša Martin 48 TJ Sokol Opava  2000 A 0:24:00,0 0:01:26,8

3. Szurek Sławomir 26 UKS Piatka Plus 1971 B 0:24:12,3 0:01:39,1

4. Kolich Rosťa 47 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 B 0:24:14,5 0:01:41,3

5. Jeziorski Piotr 51 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:24:57,8 0:02:24,6

6. Pavlásek Michal 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:25:20,6 0:02:47,4

7. Burda Filip 3 JSDH Kateřinky 1991 A 0:25:30,0 0:02:56,8

8. Glogar Daniel 40 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:27:03,0 0:04:29,8

9. Brož Petr 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:27:24,0 0:04:50,8

10. Zagorski Pawel 18 K. B. Branice 1971 B 0:27:36,4 0:05:03,2

11. Legerská Hana 45 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Ž 0:27:38,0 0:05:04,8

12. Beneš Pavel 36 Cinelli Team 1986 A 0:27:50,7 0:05:17,5

13. Beneš Daniel 19 Sintesi Racing 1981 A 0:27:51,7 0:05:18,5

14. Malíková Martina 46 Teta Arte 1991 Ž 0:28:23,8 0:05:50,6

15. Zurczak Tomasz 22 Rydułtowy 1969 B 0:29:07,3 0:06:34,1

16. Bořucký Jiří 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 B 0:29:36,8 0:07:03,6

17. Bořucký Martin 32 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:29:37,0 0:07:03,8

18. Artim Radek 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:29:55,6 0:07:22,4

19. Pěruška Pavel 29 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 B 0:30:08,8 0:07:35,6

20. Londová Zuzana 57 SK Černé Plíce 1986 Ž 0:30:37,1 0:08:03,9

21. Pavlásek Ondřej 34 Osada 2001 A 0:30:59,2 0:08:26,0

22. Holubec Roman 52 Malé Hoštice 1974 B 0:31:36,4 0:09:03,2

23. Kawecki Marian 20 K. B. Blanice 1949 B 0:31:58,7 0:09:25,5

24. Georgiovská Lucie 8 Ostrava 1976 Ž 0:32:01,0 0:09:27,8

25. Oršový Zdeněk 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 B 0:33:12,3 0:10:39,1

26. Tomczyk Wojciech 28 Wodzisław Ślaski 1973 B 0:33:22,7 0:10:49,5

27. Londa Jiří 58 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:33:56,8 0:11:23,6

28. Hájovský Tomáš 54 Hlučín 1964 B 0:34:22,8 0:11:49,6

29. Kuchařová Petra 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:34:27,5 0:11:54,3

30. Hrušková Zdeňka 9 Melč 1979 Ž 0:34:47,6 0:12:14,4

31. Georgiovský David 7 Ostrava 1977 B 0:35:26,3 0:12:53,1

32. Šorma Ivan 16 Sportour Opava 1946 B 0:36:23,1 0:13:49,9

33. Hoňicová Natálie 55 Štítina 1980 Ž 0:37:16,6 0:14:43,4

34. Konkolová Monika 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 Ž 0:40:56,9 0:18:23,7

35. Artimová Pavlína 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:44:09,9 0:21:36,7

Zimní šestka - Krava ře - 28.1.2018



MUŽI DO 39 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Antczak Robert 2 Easy Run 1981 A 0:22:33,2

2. Prokša Martin 48 TJ Sokol Opava  2000 A 0:24:00,0 0:01:26,8

3. Burda Filip 3 JSDH Kate řinky 1991 A 0:25:30,0 0:02:56,8

4. Brož Petr 50 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:27:24,0 0:04:50,8

5. Beneš Pavel 36 Cinelli Team 1986 A 0:27:50,7 0:05:17,5

6. Beneš Daniel 19 Sintesi Racing 1981 A 0:27:51,7 0:05:18,5

7. Bořucký Martin 32 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:29:37,0 0:07:03,8

8. Pavlásek Ondřej 34 Osada 2001 A 0:30:59,2 0:08:26,0

9. Londa Jiří 58 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:33:56,8 0:11:23,6

MUŽI NAD 40 LET
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Szurek Sławomir 26 UKS Piatka Plus 1971 B 0:24:12,3

2. Kolich Ros ťa 47 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 B 0:24:14,5 0:00:02,2

3. Jeziorski Piotr 51 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:24:57,8 0:00:45,5

4. Pavlásek Michal 30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:25:20,6 0:01:08,3

5. Glogar Daniel 40 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:27:03,0 0:02:50,7

6. Zagorski Pawel 18 K. B. Branice 1971 B 0:27:36,4 0:03:24,1

7. Zurczak Tomasz 22 Rydułtowy 1969 B 0:29:07,3 0:04:55,0

8. Bořucký Jiří 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 B 0:29:36,8 0:05:24,5

9. Artim Radek 14 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:29:55,6 0:05:43,3

10. Pěruška Pavel 29 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 B 0:30:08,8 0:05:56,5

11. Holubec Roman 52 Malé Hoštice 1974 B 0:31:36,4 0:07:24,1

12. Kawecki Marian 20 K. B. Blanice 1949 B 0:31:58,7 0:07:46,4

13. Oršový Zdeněk 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 B 0:33:12,3 0:09:00,0

14. Tomczyk Wojciech 28 Wodzisław Ślaski 1973 B 0:33:22,7 0:09:10,4

15. Hájovský Tomáš 54 Hlučín 1964 B 0:34:22,8 0:10:10,5

16. Georgiovský David 7 Ostrava 1977 B 0:35:26,3 0:11:14,0

17. Šorma Ivan 16 Sportour Opava 1946 B 0:36:23,1 0:12:10,8

ŽENY
UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 45 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Ž 0:27:38,0

2. Malíková Martina 46 Teta Arte 1991 Ž 0:28:23,8 0:00:45,8

3. Londová Zuzana 57 SK Černé Plíce 1986 Ž 0:30:37,1 0:02:59,1

4. Georgiovská Lucie 8 Ostrava 1976 Ž 0:32:01,0 0:04:23,0



5. Kuchařová Petra 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:34:27,5 0:06:49,5

6. Hrušková Zdeňka 9 Melč 1979 Ž 0:34:47,6 0:07:09,6

7. Hoňicová Natálie 55 Štítina 1980 Ž 0:37:16,6 0:09:38,6

8. Konkolová Monika 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 Ž 0:40:56,9 0:13:18,9

9. Artimová Pavlína 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:44:09,9 0:16:31,9


